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UFMG

ACACIA MARIS DA COSTA ESTANISLAU
ADAO SOARES ANTUNES NETO

ADRIELLE CAROLINE PARREIRA
ALESSANDRA MIRANDA GOMES
ALESSANDRA REGINA DA SILVA RESENDE
ALINE NUNES DE ASSIS

AMANDA GONTIJO MELO FRANCO LUQUINE
ANA CECILIA DE ASSUNCAO BORGES

ANA CLAUDIA DE SOUZA ANDRADE

ANA JULIA LEITE FERRAZ DA COSTA

ANA LUIZA VALLE MARTINS
ANA MARIA MARTINS FERREIRA DA ROCHA
RAINHA

ANDREIA SOUTO DA MOTTA

ANNA TERESA MOREIRA DE SOUSA E SILVA
ARTUR FURST LOREDO

AUGUSTO BRAGANCA REIS ROSA
AUSTEN VENANCIO DRUMMOND

AVA CRISTINA VIEGAS DE ALMEIDA
BARBARA BRAGA MASCARENHAS
BARBARA CAROLINA SILVA ALMEIDA
BRUNO CESAR SOARES GOMES
BRUNO DE MATTOS CAMPOS

BRUNO MALTEZ MIRAGLIA

BRUNO TECLES BRANDAO DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA ABDALLA ANTUNES CARDOSO
CAMILA BRAZ RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CAMILA GOMES DE SOUZA ANDRADE
CECILIA OBERLENDER

CECILIA SARTORI ANDRADE

CLARA GONTIJO CAMELO

CLARICE SEMIAO COIMBRA

CLARISSE ANGELIM SOARES CARDOSO
CLECIO DILMAR TEIXEIRA CARVALHO LOPES
DANIEL LEITE BARRETO

DANIEL MOORE FREITAS PALHARES
DANIELLA FERREIRA MELO

DEBORA SANT ANA DE CARVALHO
DENNIS TEIXEIRA BERNARDINO

DIOGENES DIAS TEIXEIRA
EDUARDO AUGUSTO DRUMOND GERVASIO DE
CARVALHO
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EDUARDO XAVIER FREIRE ALMADA
EISENHOWER PEGO DE SALES FILHO
ELIANA GONCALVES MACHADO

ELLEN LIMA SANTANA MOREIRA

EMILIA VALLE SANTOS

ERICA BORGATTI MOURA

ERICA VILLANUEVA ARCHANJO
FABIANA RESENDE PEREIRA

FELIPE BEDESCHI FARIA

FELIPE LIMA MAGALHAES

FELLIPE DE CAMPOS BORGES
FERNANDA ALBANO MAURICIO DA ROCHA
FERNANDA DE SOUZA FOUREAUX
FERNANDA LOUREIRO PERILLO
FERNANDA ROCHA SILVA

FERNANDO HENRIQUE FERREIRA GARRIDO
FERNANDO VIEIRA BRANDAO

FILIPE OTAVIO CHAVES DUARTE
FLAVIA AMARANTE CARDOSO

FLAVIA CARDOSO LOPEZ

FLAVIA COUTO DE ALMEIDA
FREDERICO LISBOA NOGUEIRA
GABRIEL RIBEIRO BARREIROS
GABRIELA CARVALHO SIMOES COELHO
GILVAN FERREIRA VAZ

GIOVANNI LUIS DE LIMA LEAO
GLAUBER COUTINHO ELIAZAR
GREICIANE PARREIRAS LAGE
GUILHERME CANABRAVA RODRIGUES SILVA
GUILHERME MONTEIRO DE BARROS
GUILHERME MORATTI GILBERTO
GUSTAVO AMARAL DE ABREU
GUSTAVO MELO DE ANDRADE LIMA
GUSTAVO PEREIRA DA SILVA

IGOR BRAGA NEDER
IGOR VASCONCELOS BARROS
CRONEMBERGER

INDIARA PENIDO

ISABELA MARIA SILVA

ISABELLA DIAS FILOGONIO

IVAN FERREIRA REZENDE

JADER DAVID RICCO

JAQUELINE NERYS FREITAS
JOALCE DORNELAS MAGALHAES
JOAO PEDRO LANA CAVALCANTI
JOSE MARCIO BARCELOS COSTA JUNIOR
JOYCE ESPESCHIT DE MORAIS
JULIA NOGUEIRA MARX GONZAGA
JULIA SALES RANDT

JULIANA MATTOS TAVARES
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JULIANA PAPATELLA ARAUJO

KARINA PAULA MEDEIROS PRADO MARTINS
KASSEM ROBERTO SOUKI IZOLANI

LAIS DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS

LAIZE LUZIA ANDRADE LOURES

LEANDRO RICARDO DE AQUINO SANTOS

LENNON DA COSTA SANTOS
LEONARDO DE MAGALHAES MACHADO N.
BAPTISTA

LEONARDO MENDES FARIA

LEONARDO SOARES MARQUES

LETICIA MAIA FERREIRA

LINCOLN MORAES DA FONSECA

LUANA REIS PAIXAO

LUCAS CAMPOS GARCIA

LUCAS RESENDE LUCINDA

LUIZ FELIPE CASTRO DE ANDRADE
MARCELLA FURST GONCALVES GUANABENS

MARCELLA RODRIGUES COSTA
MARCIO ANTONIO FERREIRA ARANTES
JUNIOR

MARCO ANTONIO DE MELLO REIS CARVALHO
MARCOS VINICIOS ROLDAO PORTO
MARCUS GUALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

MARIANA DIAS CYRINO AMARAL
MARIANA SOARES SOUZA PIMENTA DE
ALMEIDA

MARINA BORGES BOLINA

MARLON VIEIRA RODRIGUES

MATHEUS BOTELHO MARQUES

MICHEL ALVES DA SILVA

MIGUEL DE CASTRO SANTOS

MILENA PINHEIRO DE MACEDO MARQUES
MURILLO CRUZ MOURAO

NATHALIA FILGUEIRAS VILACA DUARTE
NICELE SILVESTRE MONTEIRO

PABLO REZENDE DE OLIVEIRA

PAOLA STEFANIA COSTA MONCAO LIMA
PAULA CLARKE

PEDRO AUGUSTO LOPES TITO

PEDRO LOBO ALCANTARA NEVES
POLLYANNA VIEIRA GONZE

PRISCILA SANTOS OLIVEIRA

RAFAEL CUNHA MARTINELLI

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA MATOSO

RAFAEL PINETTI QUEMELLI

RAFAEL RIBEIRO DE ASSIS

RAPHAEL MARTINS BEBIANO

RAQUEL PUCCI DE OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO ROMLING ROTHEIA JUNIOR
ROGERIO GARCIA VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA

2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2

2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2

2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2

2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2
2013/2

1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352

1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352

1352
1352
1352
1352
1352

1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352



16883
16884
16885
16886
16887
16888
16889
16890
16891
16892
16893
16894
16895
16896
16897

SARA LENOIR MENDES

SERGIO RENATO ARAUJO FREITAS
TACIANA BRETAS GUERRA

TALITA MAGALHAES BERNARDO
TALLES GUILHERME ALMEIDA CASTRO
TATIANA ESTORANI DE FARIA

THAIS ALMEIDA CUNHA

THAIS OLIVEIRA BRAGA

THAMARA HIPOLITO SANTOS SILVA
THIAGO GUIMARAES ROSA CARVALHO
THIAGO OLIVEIRA LEMOS DE LIMA
TULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA BERNARDINO
VANESSA MARTINS BARCELOS
VINICIUS DINIZ OLIVEIRA E XAVIER
YASMIM DE FREITAS VILACA DECARIS VELOSO
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